2.9 GHz Ultralow Distortion
RF/IF Differential Amplifier
 ADL5561
FEATURES
−3 dB bandwidth of 2.9 GHz (AV = 6 dB)
Low supply current: 40 mA
Pin-strappable gain adjust: 6 dB, 12 dB, 15.5 dB
Differential or single-ended input to differential output

(CP-16-2)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Temperature
Range Package Description Package Option Branding
Ordering
Quantity
ADL5561ACPZ-R71
 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package
[LFCSP_VQ], 7” Reel
CP-16-2 Q1P 1,500
ADL5561ACPZ-WP1
 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package
[LFCSP_VQ], Waffle Pack
CP-16-2 Q1P 64
ADL5561-EVALZ1
  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ADL5561
Rev. 0 | Page 22 of 24
NOTES
 ADL5561
Rev. 0 | Page 23 of 24
NOTES
ADL5561
Rev. 0 | Page 24 of 24
NOTES
©2009 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D08004-0-5/09(0)